32
QU
AD
RI
EL
ET
TR
IC

- Steel Box;
- Cable glands with stress relief;
- Terminal board;
- Test certificate and user manual;
- Electric Drawing and CE Declaration.
Expansions:
- 3 Probes Level Control Device
- Remote or Local Alarm Kit
- Daily Timer Kit
Codice e Modello Potenza Indicativa Corrente Nominale Dimensioni (mm) Peso
a 400V~ d’impiego (A)
Code and Model Indicative Power Nominal Current of Size (mm) Weight
at 400V~ Employment (A)
kW Hp Min Max B H P (Kg)
WQT1STN3ET-EVO 2,2 3 3,8 5,3 400 500 210 6
WQT1STN5.5ET-EVO 4 5,5 6 8,6 400 500 210 6
WQT1STN7.5ET-EVO 5,5 7,5 10,3 14,7 400 500 210 6
WQT1STN10ET-EVO 7,5 10 12,9 19 400 500 210 6
WQT1STN15ET-EVO 11 15 17,2 24,1 400 500 210 7
WQT1STN20ET-EVO 15 20 22,4 32,8 400 600 210 15
WQT1STN25ET-EVO 18,5 25 31 43,1 400 600 210 16
WQT1STN30ET-EVO 22 30 41,4 44,8 400 600 210 18
WQT1STN40ET-EVO 30 40 50 69 500 700 210 20
WQT1STN50ET-EVO 37 50 50 72,4 500 700 210 30
WQT1STN60ET-EVO 45 60 62,1 86,2 500 700 210 32
WQT1STN75ET-EVO 55 75 78 108,6 600 800 260 40
WQT1STN80ET-EVO 59 80 103 112 600 800 260 40
WQT1STN100ET-EVO 75 100 112 155 600 1000 310 45
WQT1STN125ET-EVO 90 125 138 190 600 1000 310 65
WQT1STN150ET-EVO 110 150 173 233 600 1200 310 75
WQT1STN180ET-EVO 132 180 190 250 800 1400 310 90
WQT1STN220ET-EVO 160 220 225 302 1000 1800 410 95
WQT1STN250ET-EVO 184 250 285 362 1200 2200 510 115
WQT1STN300ET-EVO 220 300 285 405 1200 2200 510 130
33
QU
AD
RI

- Steel Box;
- Cable glands with stress relief;
- Terminal board;
- Test certificate and user manual;
- Electric Drawing and CE Declaration.
Expansions:
- 3 Probes Level Control Device
- Remote or Local Alarm Kit
- Daily Timer Kit
Codice e Modello Potenza Indicativa Corrente Nominale Dimensioni (mm) Peso
a 400V~ d’impiego (A)
Code and Model Indicative Power Nominal Current of Size (mm) Weight
at 400V~ Employment (A)
kW Hp Min Max B H P (Kg)
WQT1RN4ET-EVO 3 4 3,7 6,5 400 600 210 18
WQT1RN5.5ET-EVO 4 5,5 5,6 8,5 400 600 210 21
WQT1RN7.5ET-EVO 5,5 7,5 7,4 14 400 600 210 21
WQT1RN10ET-EVO 7,5 10 9,4 17 400 600 210 22
WQT1RN15ET-EVO 11 15 14,1 25 400 600 210 36
WQT1RN20ET-EVO 15 20 18,8 32 500 700 210 40
WQT1RN25ET-EVO 18,5 25 23,5 37 500 700 210 41
WQT1RN30ET-EVO 22 30 26,8 50 500 700 210 41
WQT1RN40ET-EVO 30 40 36,9 63 600 800 310 52
WQT1RN50ET-EVO 37 50 44 75 600 800 310 55
WQT1RN60ET-EVO 45 60 54 90 600 1000 310 75
WQT1RN75ET-EVO 55 75 64 110 800 1200 310 90
WQT1RN80ET-EVO 59 80 71 135 800 1200 310 92
WQT1RN100ET-EVO 75 100 91 145 800 1200 310 120
WQT1RN125ET-EVO 90 125 130 175 800 1400 410 130
WQT1RN150ET-EVO 110 150 165 235 800 1600 410 140
WQT1RN180ET-EVO 132 180 220 310 800 1800 410 150
WQT1RN220ET-EVO 160 220 265 375 1000 2000 410 250
WQT1RN250ET-EVO 184 250 355 410 1200 2200 510 280
WQT1RN300ET-EVO 220 300 355 500 1200 2200 510 310